TEL. 800-433-526329
SPECIFICATIONS:
MATERIALS:
C360 Brass body, piston and cone
T303 Stainless body, C360 Brass piston and cone
COMMON PARTS: Retaining Ring: T316 SS
Spider Plate: T316 SS Retaining Spring: T316 SS
Spring: T302 SS Indicator: Nickel-plated Carbon Steel

PORT
SIZE
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1/4
SAE 6
1/2
SAE 10
3/4
SAE 12
1
SAE 16
1-1/4
SAE 20
1-1/2
SAE 24
5000 PSI
6000 PSI
6000 PSI
5000 PSI
5000 PSI
5000 PSI
0.1 - 1.0 0.5 - 3.75 4.0 (.28) 9.0 (.62) H204 * - 010 - HT H205 * - 010 - HT H206 * - 010 - HT
0.2 - 2.0 1.0 - 7.5 6.0 (.41) 13 (.90) H204 * - 020 - HT H205 * - 020 - HT H206 * - 020 - HT
0.1 - 1.0 0.5 - 3.75 2.0 (.14) 2.75 (.19) H604 * - 001 - HT H605 * - 001 - HT H606 * - 001 - HT
0.2 - 2.0 1.0 - 7.5 2.0 (.14) 3.0 (.21) H604 * - 002 - HT H605 * - 002 - HT H606 * - 002 - HT
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19 3.0 (.21) 6.0 (.41) H604 * - 005 - HT H605 * - 005 - HT H606 * - 005 - HT
1 - 10 5 - 38 4.0 (.28) 9.5 (.66) H604 * - 010 - HT H605 * - 010 - HT H606 * - 010 - HT
1 - 15 4 - 56 6.5 (.45) 18.5 (1.3) H604 * - 015 - HT H605 * - 015 - HT H606 * - 015 - HT
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5 1.0 (.07) 2.0 (.14) H704 * - 002 - HT H705 * - 002 - HT H706 * - 002 - HT
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19 2.5 (.17) 3.5 (.24) H704 * - 005 - HT H705 * - 005 - HT H706 * - 005 - HT
1 - 10 5 - 38 3.5 (.24) 9.0 (.62) H704 * - 010 - HT H705 * - 010 - HT H706 * - 010 - HT
2 - 20 10 - 76 4.0 (.28) 9.0 (.62) H704 * - 020 - HT H705 * - 020 - HT H706 * - 020 - HT
3 - 30 10 - 115 7.0 (.48) 16.5 (1.1) H704 * - 030 - HT H705 * - 030 - HT H706 * - 030 - HT
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5 1.0 (.07) 2.0 (.14) H754 * - 002 - HT H755 * - 002 - HT H756 * - 002 - HT
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19 2.5 (.17) 3.5 (.24) H754 * - 005 - HT H755 * - 005 - HT H756 * - 005 - HT
1 - 10 5 - 38 3.5 (.24) 9.0 (.62) H754 * - 010 - HT H755 * - 010 - HT H756 * - 010 - HT
2 - 20 10 - 76 4.0 (.28) 9.0 (.62) H754 * - 020 - HT H755 * - 020 - HT H756 * - 020 - HT
3 - 30 10 - 115 7.0 (.48) 16.5 (1.1) H754 * - 030 - HT H755 * - 030 - HT H756 * - 030 - HT
4 - 40 15 - 150 9.0 (.62) 24 (1.7) H754 * - 040 - HT H755 * - 040 - HT H756 * - 040 - HT
5 - 50 20 - 190 12.5 (.86) 34 (2.3) H754 * - 050 - HT H755 * - 050 - HT H756 * - 050 - HT
3 - 30 10 - 110 3.0 (.21) 4.0 (.28) H804 * - 030 - HT H805 * - 030 - HT H806 * - 030 - HT
5 - 50 20 - 190 3.5 (.24) 7.0 (.48) H804 * - 050 - HT H805 * - 050 - HT H806 * - 050 - HT
10 - 75 40 - 280 5.0 (.35) 10.5 (.72) H804 * - 075 - HT H805 * - 075 - HT H806 * - 075 - HT
10 - 100 50 - 380 6.5 (.45) 15 (1.0) H804 * - 100 - HT H805 * - 100 - HT H806 * - 100 - HT
10 - 150 50 - 560 10.5 (.72) 27.5 (1.9) H804 * - 150 - HT H805 * - 150 - HT H806 * - 150 - HT
3 - 30 10 - 110 3.0 (.21) 4.0 (.28) H854 * - 030 - HT H855 * - 030 - HT H856 * - 030 - HT
5 - 50 20 - 190 3.5 (.24) 7.0 (.48) H854 * - 050 - HT H855 * - 050 - HT H856 * - 050 - HT
10 - 75 40 - 280 5.0 (.35) 10.5 (.72) H854 * - 075 - HT H855 * - 075 - HT H856 * - 075 - HT
10 - 100 50 - 380 6.5 (.45) 15.0 (1.0) H854 * - 100 - HT H855 * - 100 - HT H856 * - 100 - HT
10 - 150 50 - 560 10.5 (.72) 27.5 (1.9) H854 * - 150 - HT H855 * - 150 - HT H856 * - 150 - HT
FLOW RANGE PRESSURE DROP MODEL NUMBER    (see example below) MATERIAL